
ECONOMIC STRATEGIC PLANNING AND RESEARCH SERVICES 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

November 8, 2007 ~ DECD, Room 466

Sign-In Sheet

Name: Kristiana H. Sullivan E-Mail Address: ksullivan@cerc.com

Name: Gretchen K. Deans E-Mail Address: gdeans@cerc.com

Name: Jeffrey W. Blodgett E-Mail Address: jblodgett@cerc.com

Name: Michelle Cammarata E-Mail Address: michelle.cammarata@duffandphelps.com

Name: Steven Landau E-Mail Address: slandau@edrgroup.com

Name: Daniel J. Hodge E-Mail Address: dhodge@hdrinc.com

Name: Alan Lubliner E-Mail Address: lubliner@pbworld.com

Name: Stephen P. Andrade E-Mail Address: andrades@battelle.org

Name: Jill P. Barrett E-Mail Address: jbarrett@fhiplan.com

Name: Charlie Duffy E-Mail Address: cduffy@rc.com

Name: Dick Stoltz E-Mail Address: res.bandc@snet.net

Name: Elizabeth Johnston E-Mail Address: ejohnston@icfi.com

Name: Ken Livingston E-Mail Address: klivingston@fhiplan.com

Name: Joshua Langer E-Mail Address: Joshoconsultcope.com

Name: Dennis Goderre E-Mail Address: dgoderre@blcompanies.com

Name: Carl F. Bard E-Mail Address: cbard@blcompanies.com



ECONOMIC STRATEGIC PLANNING AND RESEARCH SERVICES 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

November 8, 2007 ~ DECD, Room 466

Sign-In Sheet

dhrichard@chartger.net
Name: Dot Richard E-Mail Address: dorothy@sbschoiceconsulting.com

Name: Nancy Romppainen E-Mail Address: nancy@sbschoiceconsulting.com

Name: Bob Santy E-Mail Address: rsanty@cerc.com

Name: Candace Damon E-Mail Address: cdamon@hraadvisors.com

Name: Angela Harris E-Mail Address: Angela.Harris@AYA.YALE.EDU


